Akron St. Vincent/St. Mary

AGE: WGT: #IN
WGT:

5-6 40 7

[5-6 [45 [5

[5-6 [50 [4

[5-6 [56 [4

[5-6 [70 [2

[7-8 Open [45 [5

[7-8 Open [50 [7

10/4/15

PLACE: NAME:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3RD
ATH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

TREVOR MORGAN
NATE SHUE

JACOB SUMMERS
MATTHEW SHEEHAN
HUDSON PETERSON
BROOKX PETERSON
BRADLEY BAUMAN

GAVYN HADEN

EVAN LANTZ

EMRY GOMEZ

WYATT ADKINS

JAMES LATTER

GRADY HAYDEN

CONNOR WHITELY

LYLAN GOMEZ

BUDDER MANLEY

BRODY KEHLER

CAEL LOWDERMILK

BRAXTON JOHNSON

BRYDEN FEISTER

JAMES DOWD

ROBBIE PERSINGER

MASON KING

ETHAN BOSO

ISAAK SKELLY

DERION WILLIAMS

BEN FULLER

CALEB HUMMEL

LOGAN LETNER

TRENTON MAHDA

MEADOW GOMEZ




[7-8 Open [55 [4
[7-8 Open [60 [11
[7-8 Open [65 [8
[7-8 Open [70 [6
[7-8 Open [75 [3
[7-8 Open [85 [3
[9-10 Open |55 [5
[9-10 Open |60 [11
[9-10 Open |65 [8
[9-10 Open |70 [11

5th
1ST
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

PHOENIX MYERS

LUKAS JORDAN

ANGELO AMENO

GAVIN FULTON

BRYAN AVLA

DYLAN VELAZQUEZ

ETHAN LEU

BRENNAN WARRICK

JEREMY EARLEY

JACOB BERGMAN

BRADEN DUNLAP

PAYTON WEIGAND

TREVOR BOONE

JACOB STEPHENSON

GAVIN HANG

COHEN THOMAS

CRUZ GOMEZ

JOSEPH SANDERFER JR.

GRAYSON WOODCOCK

JOSH WEYAN

BLAKE STEAGALL

BRAYTON FEISTER

JACOB STEPHENSON

GABE KUBASKY

DYLAN BENEDUM

ALYXXA RODKEY

DANNY ZMOROWSKI

AIDEN PETERSON

JACKSON PHILLIPS

TYLER CHAPPEL

CHARLIE COLANTONIO

KY SZAWCZYK

JAKOB GIBSON

GAVIN GRUBER

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

JAXON JOY

GARRISON WEISER

MATEO MACK

GARRA LEFFEL

ZACHARY BERGMAN

LEVI DONNELL

BRADEN HAHLEN

NICHOLAS SMITH

QUAKE BEATTY

JEREMIAH COMELY

AUSTIN LETNER

MOSES EAS

STEFFON LOWER JR.

DYVAIRE ROBINSON

CONNOR OHL

JOSH JORDAN




5th LEROY STEAGULL

[9-10 Open |75 [4 | 1st DEVYN VANEST

2nd JACOB LYONS

3rd JOSEPH SANDERFER JR.

4th KYLE CASPERSON

[9-10 Open |80 [5 | 1st JARED BOONE

2nd TRISTAN CRADDOCK

3rd JOSEPH RIGGS

4th BRENNAN MAUSHAN

5th RILEY ONEIL

[9-10 Open |86 [2 | 1st BROCK KEHLER

2nd LANE MCKENZIE

[11-12 Open |65 [4 | 1st DYLAN HARTMAN

2nd DONNIE FEELER

3rd BRUCE RODKEY

4th NOAH BERGMAN

[11-12 Open |70 (11 | 1st DYLAN COY

2nd NICK GIOMPALU

3rd VINNIE D'ALESSANDRO

4th MOSES EADS

5th JOHNNY PINC

5th ELIJAH LAMBERT

[11-12 Open |75 [12 | 1st DYLAN CHAPPEL

2nd DAVID SHUE

3rd EDDIE PINC

4th DAVID MCCLELLAND

5th NICK HEJKE

5th GIO PETERS

[11-12 Open |80 [14 | 1st MAC CHURCH

2nd ROBERT HOWARD

3rd JOSHUA GIBSON

4th ANDY HART

5th ZACH LYONS

5th ROBI CVITIC
[11-12 Open |85 [7 | 1st KYREN BUTLER

2nd JAKE CAIN

3rd NATE BOOTH

4th JARED WENZEL

5th LUKE TYCHOLSKI

5th DEVIN DOSS

[11-12 Open |92 [11 | 1st CONNOR REDINGER

2nd JAKE HASKIN

3rd DEREK RAIKE

4th BRADY EARHART

5th CONNOR VOLTZ

5th AYDEN MILLER

[11-12 Open [102 |5 | 1st JUSTIN MUMAW

2nd CAEL NICOLELLA

3rd AIDEN ASHBURN

4th EVAN FORKER

5th STEVEN HANG




[11-12 Open [222 |5
[11-12 Open 122 |4
[11-12 Open [180 |5
AGE:

[13-14 [82 [4
[1314 oo 8
13-14 95 4
[13-14 [100 ]4
[13-14 [112  ]4
[13-14 [119  ]4
[13-14 [126 |5
[13-14 [132 |5

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd

ANTONIO AMELIN

RONALD DIMMERLING JR.

LANDON COLDWELL

JORDAN MILLER

SCHULTZ BRODNIK

ANTHONY VALENCHECK

DAMIEN SKELLY

CORBIN DAVIS

HUNTER LONG

JAKE NELSON

AUSTIN POWNALL

EVAN ANDERSON

MASON RIDGELY

SAMUEL NICOLELLA

TREVOR STAUTIHAR

ANTHONY SAGARIS

LOGAN SCANDLON

ROBBIE SAGARIS

JACOB WILLIAMS

KOEN KISH

GARRETT LAUTZENHEISER
JACOB GARDNER

NATHAN SMITH

MIKE KELLEY

BRANDON HOLT

JIMMY BAXTER

BEN WESTERBURG

AJ KERFONTA

GIANI MARTINI

JACKSON SIMPSON

NICK BUCHANAN

SAM MILLER

DYLAN SHAWVER

MASON COVER

SPENCER MARTINEZ

DAISY SHARDY

PEYTON HALL

JARRETT BISCHOFF

HUNTER ASHBURN

DUSTIN FETTER

TYLER ANGUS

ENRIQUE MORGNIA

LACHLAN THOMAS

BRENNAN ORRICK

JOHN SWEET

AUSTIN BOONE

ALEC COOK




[13-14 [145 ]4
[13-14 [160 |4
[13-14 [180 |3
[13-14 [200 |3
AGE:

[15-19 [106 |6
13 6
[15-19 [120 [4
126 5
[15-19 [132 |5
[15-19 [138 |7

3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6TH
1st
2nd
3rd
ATH
5TH
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

DYLAN SKLARZ

GARET HOSTUTTLER

NIKKO MARTINI

ETHAN PAPPAS

CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON

GAVIN DAVIS

TRENT CHURCHILL

TROY MURPHY

TRENT DAVIS

TREVOR BOWMAN

NOAH WRAY

GARRETT COOK

JOSEPH GEIGER

LOGAN HENNIGIN

ZAK CRISSMAN

CRAIG MONTGOMERY

MICHAEL KEELING

ED SUBER

JASON GEYER

ABRAHAM FRIZZELL

CALEB GRABER

FRED BERRY

CAMERON EDWARDS

JAKE CANITANO
GAVIN RITTER
RAYMOND ADAMS
ANDY GRAHAM
KOLBIE LANGE
CONNAR MCCARTH

RYAN JAKUBIUK

ALEX SLATTMAN

BILLY ROBINSON

AIDAN FULTZ
HUNTER BAXTER
CHASE STEPHENS
ALEX LUCAS

DAKOTA DEHART

TYLER ANGUS

ZACK SCALF

NICK HENNEMAN

JOSH MCCRAW

LUKE WYMER

AUSTIN BOONE

BRAXTON HUNGER

THOMAS HATCHER

BRIAN PERSINGER

BRENT PAULUS II

PIERRE SAVAGE

MICHAEL AMENTANI




[15-19 [145 |10
[15-19 [152 |7
[15-19 [160 |14
[15-19 [170 |8
[15-19 [182 |7
[15-19 [215 [4
[15-19 [HWT |4

5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5Th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

ETHAN DUVAL

SAMMY SOUTHERS

JARRED BREZOVEC

DOMINIC STUBER

JORDAN KEEGAN

BRODY MUIR JOHNSON

ZANE LANHAM

ELI YOHO

SID OHL

CARTALE CLARK

CAMERON FITZIMMONS

AUSTIN CROFT

PETER BIERY

ERIK LIEBAL

KYLE HOMET

GARY WOKOJANCE

MICHAEL MCINTIRE

ANTHONY SCURRY

BRIAN BETHEL

ISAAC YOHOS5

CHANCELLOR FRITZ

RYAN SCANTLAND

STEVE MILESKI

SHILOH JENKINS

BROCK MEHL

ZACH SANGER

BEN KNAUS

ROCKY MCGEON

EVAN LONSWAY

DJ CHILDERS

SATCHEL STRICKMAIER

MAX KLEIN

JARET LESTER

CAMERON VAUGHN

BECKET FANT

LYLE CAMPBELL Il

FLOYD ROGERS

ABRAHAM AYALA

CODY VANSLYKE

JOSHUA STASEK




